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Accredited External Auditor under the Carbon Pricing Act 
 
The following companies have been accredited to conduct third party greenhouse gas verification under the Carbon Pricing Act for 
the indicated sectors.  
 
Complex sectors: 
Sector 1. Refining of oil and gas, and large scale manufacture of chemical products. 
Sector 2. Manufacture (other than large scale manufacture) of chemical products. 
Sector 3. Manufacture of semiconductor devices and wafers. 
 
Non-complex sectors:  
Any industry sector that is not a complex sector as described above. 

Company 

Accredited for: 

Valid until 
(dd mmm yyyy) 

Contact details 

Non-
complex 
sector 

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Name Email Number 

Ernst & Young 
LLP 

    25 Jul 2025 

Ms Nhan Quang Nhan.Quang@sg.ey.com 6309 6136 

Mr Praveen 
Tekchandani 

Praveen.Tekchandani@sg.ey.
com  

6340 2925 

TÜV SÜD PSB 
Pte Ltd 

    27 Aug 2025 

Mr Zac Wong Zhi 
Xiang 

zhi-xiang.wong@tuvsud.com 
6973 6762 
8858 8611 

Mr Foo Soo Guan Soo-Guan.Foo@tuvsud.com 8488 8689 

DNV Business 
Assurance 
Singapore Pte Ltd 
 

    08 Nov 2025 Mr Wee Hong Goh wee.hong.goh@dnv.com 
9747 5737 
6508 3648 

TEMBUSU Asia 
Consulting Pte 
Ltd 
 

    21 Nov 2025 Er Tan Seng Chuan Sctan@tembusuasia.com 9815 9861 
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Company 

Accredited for: 

Valid until 
(dd mmm yyyy) 

Contact details 

Non-
complex 
sector 

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Name Email Number 

BSI Group 
Singapore Pte Ltd 

    05 Dec 2025 Mr Derek Lee derek.lee@bsigroup.com  9730 5450 

LRQA Limited 
(Singapore 
branch) 

    29 Dec 2025 

Ms Cindy Zhang cindy.zhang@lrqa.com 
6990 4526 
9139 8959 

Mr Mohamed Azhar 
Sulaiman 

mohd-
azhar.sulaiman@lrqa.com 

+60 327 056 
045 

KPMG Services 
Pte Ltd 

    19 Jan 2026 
Ms Pamela Fan pamelafan@kpmg.com.sg 6213 2978 

Mr Ian Hong ihong@kpmg.com.sg 6213 2438 

SGS International 
Certification 
Services 
Singapore Pte Ltd 

    20 Apr 2026 

Ms Priyanka Mehta Priyanka.mehta@sgs.com 6379 0235 

Ms Lai Mei Lee Lee.LaiMei@sgs.com 6379 0136 

TUV NORD 
(Thailand) Ltd 
(Singapore 
Branch) 

    25 Sep 2026 

Ms Snow Naw snaw@tuv-nord.com 9061 0232 

Ms Sharrey Ooi sooi@tuv-nord.com 8482 8300 

Deloitte & Touche 
LLP 

    28 Feb 2027 
Ms Josette Soh josoh@deloitte.com 8186 6207 

Mr N Sathishkumar nsathishkumar@deloitte.com 9650 5502 

CCIC Singapore 
Pte Ltd 

    25 Jun 2027 

Ms Lina Khew lina.khew@ccicsg.com 
6278 1020 
(Ext 150) / 
8666 2363 

Ms Tang Shi Ming Shiming.tang@ccicsg.com 
6278 1020 
(Ext 127) / 
9863 5223 

Bureau Veritas 
Quality 
Assurance Pte 
Ltd 

    14 Jan 2028 Ms Winnie Tan winnie.tan@bureauveritas.com 9843 5422 


